
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

St.Nr. 

194 
424 
221 
156 
11 

895 
193 
259 
391 
647 
288 
69 

118 
178 
161 
311 
385 
283 
445 
297 
94 

131 
23 
9 

10 
821 
100 
99 

Name 

Kittinger Maximilian 
Wahl Philipp 
Handl Thomas 
Kalkgruber Kevin 
Straif Alexander 
Zöls Rene 
Höllinger Andreas 
Schallmeiner Anton 
Huber Rudi 
Bader Maximilian 
Brunner Kevin 
Riedler Patrick 
Heinzl Maximilian 
Jelinek Jeremia 
Strasser Fabian 
Widl Max 
Schedlbauer Moritz 
Baumgartner Patrick 
Mittermaier Marcel 
Stümpfl Fabian 
Heske Bernhard 
Sterr Maximilian 
Jelinek Jakob 
Ramesberger Alex 
Sax Markus 
Alberer Matthäus 
Schoisswohl Lukas 
Riegler Lorenz 

Club 

MSC Puchegg 

MSC Seitenstetten 

ÖMRC St. Georgen 

MSC Seitenstetten 

H S V - W e l s , D ir t  F i g h t e r s , M C E - P r a m t a l  

M i tt e r b ä c k  B r i d g e s t o n e  R a c i n g  Te a m  

Motorsport Mühlviertel 

DIRT-FIGHTERS MX-Team 

MSC Nursch 

Födweghoatza 

Dirt Fighters MX Team 

M SC  Se i te nste t te n/Un ico rn C rew  

MSV Weyer 

Pastra Racing / KTM  Wimmer 

MCC Behamberg 

AMC Cham 

AMC Cham 

MSV Weyer 

MSC Julbach 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

MSC Seitenstetten 

MSV Weyer 

Klasse 

Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 
Hobby MX 2 

Rd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff. 

15.872 
26.450 
28.839 
32.434 
33.303 
34.360 
34.850 
35.521 
36.501 
36.921 
39.018 
40.650 
41.510 
42.128 
42.890 
50.763 

1:08.629 
1:19.521 
1:24.624 
1:40.092 
1:41.716 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Abstand 

15.872 
10.578 

2.389 
3.595 
0.869 
1.057 
0.490 
0.671 
0.980 
0.420 
2.097 
1.632 
0.860 
0.618 
0.762 
7.873 

17.866 
10.892 

5.103 
15.468 

1.624 
1 Runde 

2.263 
4.466 
6.803 

29.765 
0.746 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

15.872 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

39,468 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:35.182 

Beste Geschw. 

45,387 

Beste Runde von 

221 - Handl Thomas 
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OÖ-Cup Prackenbach 

Hobby MX 2 

2. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:18:43 

Prackenbach 1,200 Km 

17.07.2022 16:25 


